Position Other Positions Held

1226 Chief Administrative

Officer

0144 Deputy Chief Admin

Officer

0144 Deputy Chief Admin 5104 Deputy County
Officer Counsel

0141 Asst Chief Admin Officer

1319 Communications &
Outreach Mgr.

1309 Principal Management
Analyst

1309 Principal Management
Analyst

1316 Management Analyst |
2113 Executive Assistant

1305 Administrative Technician

County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department Total Wages
Cao
Cao

Cao

Cao

Cao

Cao

Cao

Cao
Cao

Cao

$242,610

$166,920

$160,750

$154,470
$135,178

$135,178

$105,986

$86,853
$56,862
$45,621

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,185

$45,183

$37,519

$35,281
$34,714

$34,714

$32,275

$28,812
$31,025
$23,271



