Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1226 Chief Administrative Officer		El Dorado County	Сао	\$242,610	\$51,185
0144 Deputy Chief Admin Officer		El Dorado County	Сао	\$166,920	\$45,183
0144 Deputy Chief Admin Officer	5104 Deputy County Counsel	El Dorado County	Сао	\$160,750	\$37,519
0141 Asst Chief Admin Officer		El Dorado County	Сао	\$154,470	\$35,281
1319 Communications & Outreach Mgr.		El Dorado County	Сао	\$135,178	\$34,714
1309 Principal Management Analyst		El Dorado County	Сао	\$135,178	\$34,714
1309 Principal Management Analyst		El Dorado County	Сао	\$105,986	\$32,275
1316 Management Analyst I		El Dorado County	Сао	\$86,853	\$28,812
2113 Executive Assistant		El Dorado County	Сао	\$56,862	\$31,025
1305 Administrative Technician		El Dorado County	Сао	\$45,621	\$23,271